Date 6/5/12

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.

(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle
Goats
Burro / Mule
Horse

Llama
Buffalo

Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

$1.80 - $2.08
$1.70 - §$2.20
$1.50 - $1.63
$149 - §$1.63
$1.20 - $1.36
$1.65 - $1.80
$1.60 - $2.00
$131 - §$1.66
$120 - $1.44
$.65 - $.94
$1.03 - $1.12
$750 - §$1300
$1000 - $1400

313 hd

70 hd

hd

1 hd

hd

hd

384 hd




