Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.

(830) 426-3383

200-300 lbs.	\$ 1.80 -	\$ 2.08
300-400 lbs.	\$ 1.70 -	\$ 2.20
500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.50 -	\$ 1.63
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.49 -	\$ 1.63
700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.20 -	\$ 1.36
200-300 lbs.	\$ 1.65 -	\$ 1.80
300-400 lbs.	\$ 1.60 -	\$ 2.00
500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.31 -	\$ 1.66
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.20 -	\$ 1.44
700-800 lbs.		
	\$.65 -	\$.94
	\$ 1.03 -	\$ 1.12
	\$750 -	\$1300
	\$1000 -	\$1400
	313 hd	_
	70 hd	_
	hd	_
	1 hd	_
	hd	_
	hd	<u>-</u>
	384 hd	
	300-400 lbs. 500-600 lbs. 600-700 lbs. 700-800 lbs. 200-300 lbs. 300-400 lbs. 500-600 lbs. 600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.70 - \$ 1.50 - \$ 1.50 - \$ 1.50 - \$ 1.49 - \$ 1.20 - \$ 1.65 - \$ 1.65 - \$ 1.60 - 700 lbs. \$ 1.65 - \$ 1.60 - 700 lbs. \$ 1.20 - \$ 1